Low cutting
resistanceLow cutting
resistance
Cutter Dia. ø16 - ø32
Cutter Dia. ø12 - ø50
BBT, BDV, HSK Shank Type
BBT, BDV, HSK, Cylindrical Shank Type
The revolutionary ramping

Inserts are available in packets of 10 pcs.
Please clarify the insert type and grade when ordering.
For example, use ordering code: BRG160808ACZ350S.
Indexable Inserts
Grade
Nose Rd.
BRG16   08  08  ACZ350S
Model Description
Effective Cutting Length
   16- 25    08      32    10
It is important to use the correct insert for the diameter of FULLCUT MILL.
Failure to use the correct insert will result in incorrect cutting conditions
and poor results.
There is no compatibility with those of FCM type.
  1: ACZ310
5S: ACZ350S
  2: DC20
Marking Description
25
5S grade
Insert Size
ø16
ø20
ø25
ø32 S3508DS
S2506DS DA-T8
BN-5
DA-T15
BRG1608
BRG2008
BRG2508
BRG3210
ø16
ø20
ø25
ø32
100 - 200
0.08 - 0.18
100 - 200
0.08 - 0.2
100 - 200
0.08 - 0.18
100 - 200
0.08 - 0.2
60 - 80
0.05 - 0.1
  60 - 100
0.05 - 0.1
120 - 180
0.12 - 0.18
120 - 180
0.12 - 0.2
  80 - 120
0.08 - 0.12
  80 - 120
0.08 - 0.12
100 - 180
0.08 - 0.18
100 - 180
0.08 - 0.2
200 - 1,000
0.1 - 0.3
 200 - 1,500
0.1 - 0.35
Feed(mm/rev)
Feed(mm/rev)
Feed(mm/rev)
ø16
ø20
ø25
ø32
80 - 120
0.06 - 0.1